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2016/2017 Academic Calendar for the Graduate School of Science

oSummer Semester/S1 Term = S2 Term

Summer Semester classes April 5 (Tue.) ~ July 19 (Tue.)
S1 Term classes April 5 (Tue.) ~ May 31 (Tue.)
S2 Term classes June 6 (Mon.) ~ July 25 (Mon.)
Summer Break August 2 (Tue.) ~ September 20 (Tue.)

*Make-up classes & exams

Summer Semester classes July 20 (Wed.) ~ August 1 (Mon.)
S1 Term classes June 1 (Wed.) ~ June 3 (Fri.)
S2 Term classes July 26 (Tue.) ~ August 1 (Mon.)

(Some Make-up classes and Exams may be held on days other than during the period above.)

*Events  (No classes)
Graduate School Entrance Ceremony April 12 (Tue.) whole day
Preparation for Gogatsusai (May Festival)  May 13 (Fri.) whole day
Assembly of Graduate School of Science May 23 (Mon.) afternoon

*Makeup Day
On May 16 (Mon.), Friday classes will be conducted instead of Monday classes.

*Academic Procedure Calendar
Orientation for new students April 1 (Fri.) ~ April 4 (Mon.)
Course registration period
Summer Semester/S1 Term courses April 5 (Tue.) ~ April 15 (Fri.)
S2 Term courses June 6 (Mon.) ~ June 17 (Fri.)

*Course days
Summer Semester classes

I e = A EZY 9 :
S2 Term classes WRFRFEUER) > as a guide.

st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
Mon. 6/6 6/13 6/20 6/27 714 7111 7125

Tue. 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 715 7112 7119

Wed. 6/8 6/15 6/22 6/29 716 7/13 7120

Thu. 6/9 6/16 6/23 6/30 77 7114 7121

Fri 6/10 6/17 6/24 711 718 7115 7122

|:|: Make up day

Ist | 2nd | 3rd | 4th | Sth | 6th | 7th | 8th | oth | 10th | 1ith | 12th | 13th | 14th
Mon. | 4/11 | 4/18 | 4/25 | 52 | 509 i’ﬁﬂ?’ 5/30 | 6/6 | 6/3 | 6/20 | 627 | 7/4 | 7M1 | /25
Tue. | 4/5 | 419 | 4/26 | 510 | 57 | 5/24 | 5/31 | 6/7 | 6/14 | 6/21 | 6/28 | 75 | 712 | 7119
Wed. | 4/6 | 4713 | 4/20 | 4/27 | 511 | 518 | 5/25 | 6/1 | 6/8 | 6/15 | 6/22 | 629 | /6 | 7/13
Thu. | 47 | 4/14 | 4/21 | 4/28 | 512 | 519 | 526 | 62 | 6/9 | 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 | 777 | 714
Fri. 48 | 415 | 4/22 | 5/6 | 56 | 520 | 527 | 6/3 | 6/10 | 67 | 6/24 | 71 | 78 | 715
S1 Term classes

ist | 2nd | 3rd | 4th | Sth | 6th | Tt
Mon. | 411 | 418 | 425 | 52 | 569 221 530
Tue. | 4/5 | 49 | 4/26 | 5/10 | 517 | 5/24 | 5/31
Wed. | 4/6 | 413 | 420 | 4/27 | 511 | 518 | 5/25 *Please confirm your class choices for
Thu. | 47 | 4/14 | 4/21 | 4/28 | 5/12 | 5/19 | 5/26 each academic term/semester, using the
Fri. 48 | 415 | 4/22 | 5/6 | 5/16 | 520 | 5/27 “Handbook for the School of Science (3




oAutumn Semester/Al = A2 Term
Autumn Semester courses
Al Term courses
A2 Term courses

*Make-up classes & exams
Autumn Semester classes
Al Term classes
A2 Term classes

Winter Break
Spring Break

*No classes
Preparation for the National Center Test for University Admissions
January 13 (Fri.), 2017 whole day

*Makeup Day
On November 8 (Tue.), Thursday classes will be conducted instead of Tuesday classes.
OnJanuary 12 (Thu.), 2017, Friday classes will be conducted instead of Thursday classes.

*Academic Procedure Calendar
* Orientation for new students

* Course registration period

*Course days
Autumn Semester classes

September 26 (Mon.) ~ January 18 (Wed.), 2017
September 26 (Mon.) ~ November 15 (Tue.)
November 21 (Mon.) ~ January 25 (Wed.), 2017

January 19 (Thu.) ~ January 31 (Tue.), 2017
November 16 (Wed.) ~ November 18 (Fri.)

January 23 (Mon.) ~ January 31 (Tue.), 2017
(Some Make-up classes and Exams may be held on days other than during the period above.)

December 27 (Tue.) ~ January 4 (Wed.), 2017

February 1 (Wed.) ~ March 31 (Fri.), 2017

Autumn Semester/Al Term courses
A2 Term courses

September 23 (Fri.) [Admission date]

September 26 (Mon.) ~ October 7 (Fri.)
November 21 (Mon.) ~ December 6 (Tue.)

I:I : Make up day

ist | 2nd | 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th oth | 10th | 11th | 12th | 13th | 14th
Mon. | 9/26 | 10/3 | 10/17 | 10/24 | 10/31 | 11/7 | 1114 | 11/21 | 11/28 | 12/5 | 12/12 | 12/19 | 12/26 | 1/16
Tue. | 9/27 | 10/4 | 10/11 | 10/18 | 10/25 | 11/1 | 11/15 | 11/22 | 11/29 | 12/6 | 12/13 | 12/20 | 1/10 | 1/17
Wed. | 9/28 | 10/5 | 10/12 | 10/19 | 10/26 | 11/2 | 11/9 | 11/16 | 11/30 | 12/7 | 12/14 | 12/21 | 1711 | 1/18
Thu. | 9/29 | 10/6 | 10/13 | 10/20 | 10/27 | 11/8 | 11/10 | 11/17 | 11/24 | 12/1 | 12/8 | 12/15 | 12/22 | 1/5
Fri. 9/30 | 10/7 | 10/14 | 10/21 | 10/28 | 11/4 | 11/11 | 11/18 | 11/25 | 12/2 | 12/9 | 12/16 | 1/6 | 1/12
Al Term classes
ist | 2nd | 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
Mon. | 9/26 | 10/3 | 10/17 | 10/24 | 10/31 | 11/7 | 11/14
Tue. | 9/27 | 10/4 | 10/11 | 10/18 | 10/25 | 11/1 | 11/15
Wed. | 9/28 | 10/5 | 10/12 | 10/19 | 10/26 | 11/2 | 11/9
Thu. | 9/29 | 10/6 | 10/13 | 10/20 | 10/27 | 11/8 | 11/10
Fri. 9/30 | 10/7 | 10/14 | 10/21 | 10/28 | 11/4 | 11/11
A2 Term classes
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Tth
Mon. | 11/21 | 11/28 | 12/5 | 12/12 | 12/19 | 12/26 | 1/16
Tue. | 11/22 | 11/29 | 12/6 | 12/13 | 12/20 | 1/10 | 1/17
Wed. | 11/30 | 12/7 | 12/14 | 12/21 | 111 | 1/18 | 1/25
Thu. | 11724 | 12/1 | 12/8 | 12/15 | 12/22 | 1/5 | 1/19
Fri. | 11/25 | 12/2 | 12/9 | 12/16 | 1/6 | 1/12 | 1/20




Timetable for Classes

15t period 8:30 ~ 10:15
2" period 10:25 ~ 12:10
3 period 13:00 ~ 14:45
4™ period 14:55 ~ 16:40
5t period 16:50 ~ 18:35




